Anzahl ‘

Artikelname

TIr—2

Anzahl

VS00T | ifferential Case @@ ®x2
2.6x12mm TPE X
26x12mm TP Screw % 8

V002 Flzjmglé;\;r)vsg aol})mn ®®@ x2

V5003 ;fzegn?iJJzint @ x2

vsoos | &t S T @ ® @ x1

vsoos | 37 2 T v @ x2

V5006 | 1368 e s1m | @ %

VSO0EB | 326 S oor e ) | B X

vs010 an:vz; e DxT| gpucpm

2E T+ Use Together with.
VSOT1 | 2nd Shaft x1
JL—Fvv T bty k 33mmty FER
Vs012 Brake Shaft Set @ x1 3x3mm Set Screw x1
=R A N=Yv T by PA
VS015 | Servo Saver Shaft Set A x1
H—RE A=Y v T by bB
V5016 Servo Saver Shaft Set B x2
vsor7 | TR 13— @) @® @ 6D ) x1
Servo Saver x4
"R ¥ T M)
V5018 | Bevel Shaft (Small) @ 68 x2
vsoto | 2B RINLG £y b ® @ 60 x1
Front Bulk Set © x 2
vsoo0 | 7B MFRT =Lt v b X2
Front Suspension Arm Set | 7)) x 6 x8
AAVTx Tk
vs023 Swing Shaft x2
Loty b
VS0258 | X pek 28 M@@x1 Ex2
VS027 INgIIR—Y 1y b @ x1 X2
Small Parts Set @) @) x5
2 a—RILT— ddmmty FER
V5032 2nd Shoe Holder x1 4x4mm Set Screw x1
TU=%9%7 by b (W05
VS052 | Gk Shaft Set (FW-055) | 22 @ @ x1
3x3mmty FEXR
3x3mm Set Screw x1
A Y ¥ — (FW-055)
V50538 | \tain Chassis (FW-055) | 2%
2OV YR T R
VS055 | Front Suspension Shaft x2
EY) > (E25)
Ering (E25)  X©
TI3A4RA—IL
Vs057 Flywheel Set @ x1
2RI T VFANIL
V5058 | 5nd Clutch Bell @ x1
VZ115 | 13EF (0. 8M/21T) @ x1 ShtTHER
-21 | 1st Gear (0.8M/21T) Use Together with.
VZ116 | 25F+ - (0. 8M/26T)
26 | 2nd Gear (0.8M/26T) x1
vsior | F—MAm— DB ® @
Servo Horn x2
vsioz | E¥E—¥ v Tk @ @) @ @ x1
Center Shaft x4
NABy bov Tk 8x6mm < Ly
V5103 | pijot Shaft X1 gx6mm Shim X1
oy kv b
V104 | po Yo €7 ®6OD®@x
3x3mmEy FEX
3x3mm Set Screw X L
7YX A AW R (25mm)
V5105 Adjustable Tum Buckle (25mm) x2
R AT @ ® ® x1
Small Parts Set %DZ ®
x4
@) x6
Vvs111 | E¥S=RAT—ty (Fw06) | @ G1D 6D @B
Shock Stay Set (FW-06) | Gi}) Gi9) G19)

VS112

AhRY I ZEY b (FW-06)
Radio Box Set (FW-06)

{
3

=

® 5w m*

VS113

B Y (FW-06)
Fuel Tank (FW-06)

@B x 1

Ersatzteilliste (1)

Anzahl ‘

Artikelname

Anzahl

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AZN=HLRL VT Vv T b
VSWO06 | yniversal Swing Shaft x2
VSWO30 | 2RE=F959F27Y % ()7 MESISRE)
01 2 Speed Clutch Spring (Soft / For GS15R) x2
JAVMFYILT—L
VZ005 Front Knuckle Arm @ @ x1 x4
ININ—
VZ0O7 | g e @x1 @x2
vzoro | E4 779 vx—ty k[ @ x1
Drive Washer Set @) @9 x4
TI7¥YvYEY b
VZO012 | pifferential Gear Set ©®2© @ x8
RA—ILI¥ T bEY K
VZ013 | \heel Shaft Set ® ®x2
YvYa7—H4RI v Tk
VZO018 | poqy Lower Suspention Shaft x2
VZ022 | YLAUNYR—(T5 %)
BK Urethane Bumper (Black) x1
YI5—AT—HRILE—
VZO086 | \yffler Stay Holder x1
NI —ART—
VZO087 | puffler Stay x3
JOY YR TL—F
VZ17 | Eront Suspension Plate x1
1) /77 (RRR)
VZ202 | Rear Hub (RRR) x2
VZW020| AV R FIr—RAY—)b ® x4
01 Front Differential Case Seal X
RN DOUY
FM359 1st Housing @ x1
ITL—FT4RY
IF133 Brake Disk x2
TL—FF4 A5k
IF134 Brake Disk Set @ x2 G G x4
V=)V RRT Y 5 (5x10x4)
BRGOOT Shield Bearing (5x10x4) @ x4
Y=L ERT VY (5x8x2.5)
BRGO02 Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) x4
Y=L ERT Y U5 (8x14x4)
BRGOO4 Shield Bearing (8x14x4) x4
Y=L RAT U5 (6x12x4)
BRGO0G Shield Bearing (6x12x4) X2
Y=L RERT U5 (12x18x4)
BRGO08 Shield Bearing (12x18x4) x2
Y= RAT YUY (8x12:35)
BRGOT1 Shield Bearing (8x12x3.5) @ x2
Y=L FAT 1) U5 (10x15x4)
BRGO14 Shield Bearing (10x15x4) x2
RN ¥ T b
BS107 Bevel Shaft @x6
RF4<ov b
FT228 Body Mount @x2
ImmbE OR—/L
FZ74 9mm Pillow Ball x3
ORG03 [0 2% (P3/TS5w%)
BK | O-ring (P3/Black) x10
Y30y vy (P/FLyY)
ORGO5 Silicon O-ring (P5 / Orange) @ x10
M EPIPZIGIE PP
ORG18 Silicon O-ring (P18 / Orange)
To¥A LAY FEY F
SPW5 Adjuster Rod Set ®® x2
F—/N\—alLv bk xNmm7y Y v—
UmM213 Tapered Collet X1 7x11mm Washer % !
Y4 R7—Lty b (RRR/SI)
VZ2108 Rear Suspension Arm Set (RRR/S3) x2
58mmEftA— FR—JL 3mmR)
W0158 5.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (w/3mm hole) x4
oyvitwk
w5018 O-ring Set x4
w5155 [ 7942570770055 [® @ @ @ , ,
BL | Adjustable Teflon Shock (SS) @ @
x4
i x3
EUY (E25)
E-ring (E2.5) %
HCAA T 75 L (2) 8EA
W6006 HC Diaphragm (Black) 8 pcs x8




Nr. |

Artikelname

5.8mmE O7/R—)L (§8)

Anzahl

Ersatzteilliste (2)

Snap Pin

1284 | S'gmm Pillow Ball (Silver) | 29 X8
1708 | Zoior Amcenna (Blocky | @ x4
1790 | G e Tape | @1
s | BIERL (s
6591 | mitier Gt~ | @
740168 gﬁs}gﬁn;n/e/ @ x 1set
92013 I,rfnzrj;;;)rfzzﬁ;z&f 24M @ x2
02023 | jiiiearer | B ®x
52031 | 3] Ceanrsponge | B3
st [ZUPMEY [
92B6|?1 ﬂlﬁzzlzsgt;\a/\:ﬁlirlﬁo;n:g/ ;igej x2
02638 | 2T 2 TEY ® x10

Nr.

92696

Artikelname

TAARZTL—FRy K
Brake Disk Pad

Anzahl

39 x2

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

92971

YALYPRN) =9 T35~
Silent Streak Muffler

@) x 1set

92972

YZ=HR—ILF
Manifold

x1

92985

N=RTL—%314=27
Hard Brake Lining

G0 x4

AG30

REBRTUTT (11=2199 2003 /K1)
Transmitter Antenna (PERFEX KT-3 /KT-7)

FA022

H—RE¥ v b (KS-3DS)
Servo Gear Set (KS-3DS)




